O.T.l. SERVICES S.r.l.

Via Delle Macchine 51/3 Marghera Venezia

Fatturato Anno 2014
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AZIENDA OSPEDALIERA S.M. DEGLI
ANGELI

Fatturato anno 2014
TERAPIA IPERBARICA
TERAPIA IPERBARICA
TERAPIA IPERBARICA
TERAPIA IPERBARICA
TERAPIA IPERBARICA
TERAPIA IPERBARICA
TERAPIA IPERBARICA
TERAPIA IPERBARICA
TERAPIA IPERBARICA
TERAPIA IPERBARICA
TERAPIA IPERBARICA
TERAPIA IPERBARICA
TERAPIA IPERBARICA

TERAPIA IPERBARICA

EURO
10.693,40
5.796,70
45.789,75
12.609,05
107.519,85
64.731,50
412.825,55
362.846,25
86.322,15
28.020,10
8.023,35
6.676,45
2.898,35

4.891,75



